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2023-2024 Girls Wrestling 

 
DATE DAY  OPPONENT  SITE   TIME 
 
Nov. 18 Sat  Space Coast Preseason TBD   WI 9:00 a 
Nov. 22 Wed.  Lady Braves Thanksgiving Classic LGHS   WI TBD 
Nov. 30 Thurs.  Barbar Pill   PBHS   WI 3:00 p 
 
Dec. 09 Sat.  Own the Ocean  PVHS   WI 9:00 a 
Dec. 16 Sat.  Let Freedom Ring  OFHS   WI TBD 
Dec 30. Sat.  Brown Brawl   FPCHS  WI 7:00 a 
 
Jan. 06  Sat.  Cradle for Cancer  JBHS   WI 8:00 a 
Jan. 13  Sat  Rusted Jade   Hernando  WI 9:00 a 
Jan. 20  Sat.  Lady Indians Girl IBT  IHS   WI 8:00 a 
 
Feb. 8  Thurs.  FHSAA District Tourn. BHS   WI 3:00 p 
Feb. 16, 17 TBD   FHSAA Regional Tourn. TBD   TBD 
 
Feb-Mar. 29-2 TBD  FHSAA State Tourn.  TBD   TBD 
 

 
 

Head Coach – Michael O’Neil 
Assistant Coach – Meghan Allcroft 

 
  


